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VI niTHI 1oHaNBKI CIOPTUBHI irpu YKpaiHu 3 ¢pexTyBaHHs Ha MIA0JAX cepel MiBYaT

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

M. MukomnaiB 29 xoBtHs 2011 p.

ra name and first name d.o.b. country  club licence FIE licence
1 3AJIEBCBKA Jliana 1996 MUK C/BY®K/CAIOHUIO  kmc Inikap,Mapuenko,Ckopoxon
2  MAMOHTOBA Onexkcanmpa 1994 MUK C/CAIOHIOP/BY®  wmc Inikap,Mapuenko,Ckopoxon
3 MEJIbHUK Karepuna 1995 YEP JVOKOCII/PBY®K  mc [IxaxikoBa,O00IEHCHKHIA
3  IMMBOTA Mapis 1996 XME Y MC ITyp6abina,llucapyc
5 TIPOKVYJA Omnena 1994 MUK C/CAIOHIOP/BY®  wmc Inikap,Mapuenko,Ckopoxon
6 O3EPOBA Jlapuna 1995 YEP JI/AFOCII KMC [IkanikoBa,Kykca
7 BOPOHA Mapis 1995 MUK C/BY®K/CAIOIIO  kmc Inikap,Mapuenko, Ckopoxon
8 IIYKIJIA Ipuna 1995 XME Y MC ITyp6abina,llucapyc
9 CABOCTEEBA Codis 1994 XME Y MC ITyp6abina,llucapyc

10 KO3AK Hanis 1996 XME Y KMC ITyp6abina,llucapyc

11 CVYJIALIBKA T'anna 1998 OJE Y/MVYUIKETEP | Bacrotin, ApaH30H

12 TIIIEHIYHA Amacracis 1995 KPU PKBY3KIIOCII1 I Icmatinos, HInikap

13 THIJAIIEBA Banepis 1998 YEP J/AHOCII I [IkanikoBa,Kykca

14 €JJHOPAJI Auna 1997 XME Y I ITyp6abina,llucapyc

15 HETPOBOBA Katepuna 1995 YEP J/AFOCIII KMC [IkaikoBa,Kykca

16 POJIbCBKA Map'Sna 1998 XME Y I ITyp6abina,llucapyc

17 ICMAMJIOBA Canie 1997 KPU C/BY®K/PKBY3K II Iemainos, Inikap, Mapuerko, CKopoxo

18 BAPHIIHIKOBA [lapuna 1997 XME Y I ITyp6abina,llucapyc

19 KOBAJIEHKO Ogsbra 1998 OJE Y/MVYUIKETEP | Bacrotin, ApaH30H

20 CTAIIOK Inona 1996 XME v II Bynarax

21 OITAHAIIYK Mapina 1997 KPU MOH/PKBY3K 11 biGaes

21 TKAYEHKO Bikropis 1999 OJE Y/MVYUIKETEP | BacroTin, ApoH30H

23  MYCIEHKO Haranis 1998 KPU MOH/PKBY3K I biGaeB
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 1
V/M ind.  Franking
€JJHOPAJI Anna XME vV |2 4 1 \Y 0.400 -3 17 4
HIYKIJIA Ipuna XME 4 vV |4 vV |V 0.600 9 23 3
ICMAMJIOBA Canie KPU vV |0 1 0 \Y 0.400 -6 11 5
BOPOHA Mapist MUK vV |V |V 3 \Y 0.800 9 23 2
O3EPOBA Jlapuna YEP V |3 vV |V \Y 0.800 14 23 1
TKAYEHKO Bixkropist OJIE 1 1 0 0 0 0.000 -23 2 6
Poule No 2
V/M ind.  Franking
[IUMBOTA Mapis XME V [V |V |V |3 0.800 13 23 1
POJILCHKA Map'SIHa XME 0 2 1 \Y 1 0.200 -11 9 5
MAMOHTOBA Onekcanapa MUK 4 \Y VvV |V |4 0.600 8 23 3
CVYJIALIbKA TI'anna OJIE 1 vV |2 vV |V 0.600 5 18 4
OITAHAIIYK Mapina KPU 0 0 1 1 0 0.000 -23 2 6
MEJIBHUK Katepuna YEP vV |V |V 1 \Y 0.800 8 21 2
Poule No 3
V/M ind.  Franking
CABOCTEEBA Codist XME V |V |2 X |V 0.750 8 17 2
BAPUIIHIKOBA Jlapuna XME 1 3 1 X |V 0.250 -6 10 4
THIJAILIEBA Basepis YEP 2 \Y 1 X |V 0.500 -3 13 3
3AJIEBCBKA Jliana MUK VvV |V |V X |V 1.000 16 20 1
MYCIEHKO Harasist KPU A |A |A A A aband 6
KOBAJIEHKO Ombra OJIE 1 1 3 0 X 0.000 -15 5 5
Poule No 4
V/M ind.  Franking
KO3AK Hagist XME \Y \Y 3 \Y 0.750 7 18 2
CTALIOK Limona XME 1 2 0 0 0.000 -17 3 5
HETPOBOBA Katepuna YEP 4 \Y 2 3 0.250 -3 14 4
I[MPOKY 1A Onena MUK \Y \Y \Y \Y 1.000 15 20 1
MIIEHIYHA Anacracis KPU 1 \Y \Y 0 0.500 -2 11 3
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Ranking, round No 1 (ordered by ranking)
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name and first name

3AJIEBCBKA [liana
ITPOKVY JIA Onena
O3EPOBA Jlapuna
UMBOTA Mapis
BOPOHA Mapis
MEJIBHUK Katepuna
CABOCTEEBA Codis
KO3AK Hanis

HIYKIJIA Ipuna
MAMOHTOBA Onekcanapa
CVYJIALIbKA T'anna
[NIIEHIYHA Amnacracis
I'HIJAILEBA Banepist
€JIHOPAJI Auna
ICMAWJIOBA Canie
HET'POBOBA Karepuna
BAPUIIHIKOBA [lapuna
POJIbCBKA Map'SIna
KOBAJIEHKO Onsra
CTAIIIOK ILiona
OITAHAIIYK Mapina
TKAYEHKO Bikropis
MYCIEHKO Haranis

country

MUK
MUK
YEP
XME
MUK
YEP
XME
XME
XME
MUK
OJIE
KPU
YEP
XME
KPU
YEP
XME
XME
OJIE
XME
KPU
OJIE
KPU

V/M

1.000
1.000
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.750
0.750
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.500
0.500
0.400
0.400
0.250
0.250
0.200
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
aband

ind.

HS

20
20
23
23
23
21
17
18
23
23
18
11
13
17
11
14
10

NN W w» O

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
abandonment
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1 3AJIEBCBKA [iana MU
3AJIEBCBKA [iana
32 -emeee- -—-
3AJIEBCBKA [iana
17 BAPUIITHIKOBA [apuna XME 15/4
HEI'POBOBA Karepuna
16 HETPOBOBA Katepuna YEP 15/6
3AJIEBCBKA [iana
9 IIYKIJIA Ipuna XME 15/13
HIYKIJIA Ipuna
e -—-
HIYKIJIA Ipuna
Y e - 15/14
KO3AK Hapis
8 KO3AK Haguis XME
5 BOPOHA Mapis MU
BOPOHA Mapis
e —— -—-
BOPOHA Mapis
P - 15/2
INIIIEHIYHA Amnacracis
12 TIIIEHIYHA Amnacracist KPU
[MNUMBOTA Mapis
13 THIJAIIIEBA Banepis YEP 15/11
THIJAIIEBA Baunepis
20 --------- -—-
[MNUMBOTA Mapis
29 --moeee- - 15/8
MUMBOTA Mapis
4 ITMMBOTA Mapis XME
3 O3EPOBA Japuna UEP
O3EPOBA Jlapuna
R — -
O3EPOBA Jlapuna
e - 15/4
€JIHOPAJI Anna
14 € THOPAJI Anna XME
MEJIBHUK Katepuna
11 CYJIAIIBKA T'anna OJIE 15/11
CVYJIALIBKA T'anHa
N -—-
MEJIBHUK Katepuna
27 =mmmmmee- - 15/9
MEJIbHUK Kartepuna
6 MEJIbHUK Katepuna YEP
7 CABOCTEEBA Codis XME
CABOCTEEBA Codis
26 --------- -—-
MAMOHTOBA Onekcanapa
23 --mmeee- - 15/11
MAMOHTOBA Onekcanapa
10 MAMOHTOBA Onekcanapa MU
MAMOHTOBA Onekcanapa
15 ICMAMJIOBA Canie KPU 15/13
POJIbCBKA Map'Sna
18 POJIbCBKA Map'Sna XME 15/11
ITPOKVY JIA Onena
31 -mommeee- - 15/3
ITPOKY JIA Onena
2 TPOKYJA Onecna MU
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3AJIEBCBKA Jliana

1 3AJIEBCBKA [iana MU
3AJIEBCBKA [iana
8 IMYKIIA Ipuna XME 15/13
3AJIEBCBKA [iana
5 BOPOHA Mapis MU 15/6
[MMMBOTA Mapis
4 ITMMBOTA Mapis XME 15/11
3 O3EPOBA Jlapuna YEP
MEJIBHUK Katepuna
6 MEJIbHUK Katepuna YEP 15/11
MAMOHTOBA Ounekcanapa
7 MAMOHTOBA Onekcanmpa MU 15/8
MAMOHTOBA Ounekcanapa
2 TIPOKYJA Onena MU 15/13

15/14
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